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U-19 Championship
2022/23 21st round, Match #165

Friday, 15.04.2023, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

31
5
2
19
4
91
17
7
9
3
20

Pirozhok Danylo
Markov Maksym
Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
Ishymskyi Danylo
Ukhan lllia

Melnyk Bohdan
Baraniuk Oleksandr
Yanchuk Denys
Prysiazhniuk Artem
Hrazhdan Dmytro
Drach Mykyta

Substitutes

1

14
13
29
16
18
22
10

Shyriaiev Ivan
Tereshchenko Volodymyr
Novytskyi lvan

Boiko Volodymyr
Shchekotylin Maksym
Makzenko Nazarii
Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
Ursolov Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:

Horbenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:

Holik Artem
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

0:1
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«Vorskla» Poltava

31
50
77
38
45
6

10
47
8

7

14

Yashchenko Dmytro
Romanets Eduard
Melnyk Daniil
Krupskyi lllia
Korsun lllia
Nesterenko Ivan (C)
Tuzenko Danylo
Chernysh Dmytro
Odentsov Mykyta
Prus Stanislav
Ovsiannikov Ivan

Substitutes

21
28
4

9

99
73
18

Pruhlo Mykhailo
Holoborodko Taras
Krokhmal Nikita
Halas Taras
Serdiuk Artem
Buhai Vadym
Kretsul Dmytro

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #165
Friday, 15.04.2023, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
20' 10 Tuzenko Danylo
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr 25"
, 10 Tuzenko Danylo
46 T 59 Serdiuk Artem
7 Yanchuk Denys .
10 Ursolov Stanislav N 46
, 14 Ovsiannikov Ivan
46 N 9 Halas Taras
47 @ 99 Serdiuk Artem
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr 4 50"
16 Shchekotylin Maksym
9 Prysiazhniuk Artem 4l 70"
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
20 Drach Mykyta 4l 70
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
, 8 Odentsov Mykyta
2 N 73 Buhai Vadym
, 50 Romanets Eduard
s L 18 Kretsul Dmytro
\ 47 Chernysh Dmytro
86 T 4 krokhmal Nikita
4 Ukhan lllia 88'
89' 77 Melnyk Daniil
90+1' 31 Yashchenko Dmytro
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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